

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)...../2014
CRLMP No(s). 11196/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/10/2013
in CRLA No. 28/1994 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

KALLU AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P TH.SECRETARY(HOME) Respondent(s)
CRLMP No. 11196/2014(With condonation of delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 30/07/2014 This Miscellaneous Petition was called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of 98 days in refiling the Special Leave
Petition is condoned.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SUMAN JAIN]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2014.07.31
14:37:28 IST
Reason: